12010 of the "Local Health Administrative Law," 1951 , Aug. 24, P.L. 

1304, Section 10 and Atticle VI, Section 664 of the Rules and Regulations of the Allegheny County 

Health Department, please enter Judgment in favor of the Plaintiff and against the Defendant in 

the amount of SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FORTY-FIVE DOLLARS 

($7,545.00) plus costs. 

Dated: --- - - - -
Elizabeth Rubenstein 
Attorney for the Plaintiff 
Allegheny County Health Department 
301 39th Street, Bldg. #7 
Pittsburgh, PA 1520 I 

10-16-24

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF ALLEGHENY COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA 

ALLEGHENY COUNTY HEAL TH